Studijski program: Medicinsko laboratorijska dijagnostika
Predmet: RAD SA BIOLOŠKIM UZORCIMA

REZULTATI ISPITA 14.9.2023.
	Red.br.
	Prezime i ime
	Aktivnost
	Praktični
	Kolokvij
	Ispit
	

	1. 
	Anesa Talić
68/MLD-R/2021
	5
	10
	24
	26
	65 (7)

	2. 
	Edina Smajić
70/MLD-R/2021
	5
	10
	29
	28
	72 (8)

	3. 
	Paravac Igor
36/MLD-V/2021
	5
	10
	22
	26
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